
NAU Jazz Festival - Flagstaff
[February 24 & 25, 2023]

Friday February 24, 2023

7:30 am - Call Time in the Band Room

Wednesday BB - You can decide whether to arrive in all black or change when we get to
NAU.

If  you choose to change in Flagstaff:  have your performance clothes on the
bus with you.

8:00 am - Depart DV

(11:00-11:30 am - DV Jazz Bands arrive at NAU

11:45 am - Lunch at the Student Union

1:00 pm - Guest Artist Master Class - in Ardrey Auditorium

2:30 am - Wednesday Big Band warm-up
Tuesday and Thursday Bands in Auditorium watching performances

2:55 pm - Wednesday Big Band head to stage
.
3:00 pm - Wednesday Big Band Performance

3:30 pm - Wednesday Big Band Clinic in Kitt Recital Hall.  Wed and Thurs bands come watch

4:00 pm - Pack equipment and all students head to the bus.

4:15 pm - Check in at Embassy Suites.  Students/Chaperones take luggage to rooms

5:00 pm - Dinner on your own

7:00 pm - Everyone meet in the lobby.  Bus to NAU for Guest Artist Concert

9:45 pm - meet in NAU lobby and head back to hote

11:30 pm - lights out



Saturday February 25, 2023

8:00 am - Breakfast at hotel (included)

9:30 am - Board bus for NAU

9:45 am - Tuesday and Wednesday bands head to auditorium,

10:00 am - Thursday band warm-up

10:30 am - Thursday Big Band performs!

11:00 am - Thursday Band clinic in Kitt Recital Hall

12:00 pm - Tuesday band to warm-up.  Wednesday band head to auditorium

12:30 pm - Tuesday Band performs!

1:00 pm - Tuesday band clinic

1:30 pm - Pack gear and all head to bus

1:45 pm - Lunch on your own

3:00 pm - All board bus en route back to Phoenix

6:00 pm - Bus arrives at DVHS


